SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Ceramic Capacitors CKE Series  CKE20, CKE30, CKE40 Types
For Laser Trimming
SMD
FEATURES
• Because the capacitance adjustment can be accomplished
without dependence on mechanical structures, trimmed values
are not prone to fluctuation as a result of shock or other external

B
Trimming range
X Y
CKE20 2 1.25 0.2±0.05 0.1min. 0.1min.
CKE30 3.2 1.6 0.3±0.15 0.3+0.2, –0.05 0.15+0.2, –0.05
CKE40 3.2 2.5 0.3±0.15 0.3+0.2, –0.05 0.15+0.2, –0.05
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Trimming range
(pF)
Q min. Thickness
(mm)max.
Part No.
200MHz 900MHz
6.5 0 to +30% 1.2 to 6.5 200 25 0.7 CKE20C0H1H6R5Y
2 0 to +30% 0.5 to 2 600 100 0.7 CKE30C0H1H020Y
6.5 0 to +30% 1.2 to 6.5 300 40 0.7 CKE30C0H1H6R5Y
2.5 0 to +30% 0.5 to 2.5 600 125 0.7 CKE40C0H1H2R5Y
4.5 0 to +30% 1 to 4.5 400 75 0.7 CKE40C0H1H4R5Y
12 0 to +30% 2.5 to 12 200 25 0.7 CKE40C0H1H120Y
21 0 to +30% 3 to 21 90 0.7 CKE40C0H1H210Y
    Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Ceramic Capacitors CKE Series  CKE20, CKE30, CKE40 Types